

## **Consent Form**

for community environmental

groups



## **CONSENT TO PUBLICATION OF PERSONAL INFORMATION**

In accordance with the Privacy Act 1988

XYZ Community Group requires your consent to use your personal information that is necessary for its publications, media opportunities and website. XYZ Community Group's Privacy Policy may be accessed at www.xyzcommunity.com.au

I, (print name)	<u> </u>	 	
Of (insert address)		 	
Telephone number		 	
Email:			

By signing this document, I <b>CONSENT</b> to my: (please tick information you consent to have published)	Being <b>PUBLISHED</b> in any of the following: (please tick which publications you consent to)	
Name	XYZ Community Group publications	
Address	XYZ Community Group website	
Email address	XYZ Community Group Facebook page	
Photograph	XYZ Community Group media releases	
Other (insert detail)	Other (insert detail)	

Signature:

Date:

Print Name:

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this publication is based on knowledge and understanding at the time of March 2016. However, because of advances in knowledge, users are reminded of the need to ensure that information upon which they rely is up to date and to check currency of the information with the appropriate officer of QWaLC or the user's independent advisor.

Landcare in a Box: an initiative of the National Landcare Network resourced by Landcare NSW and funded originally by NSW DPI.





